Article
Not peer-reviewed version
Assessing the Impact of Genotype-by-
Environment Interactions on Agronomic
Traits in Elite Cowpea Lines Across
Agro-ecologies in Nigeria
Bosede Olufunke Popoola
*

environments have not been documented in a published literature.
Table 1. List and description of the genotypes.
Genotype codes Genotype Entry type Source
G1 23-109 T IITA
G2 235-7 T IITA
G3 244-2 T IITA
G4 244-3 T IITA
G5 245-1 T IITA
G6 245-8 T IITA
G7 IT07K-210-1-1 T IITA
G8 IT07K-230-2-9 T IITA
G9 IT07K-297-13 C IITA
G10 IT07K-303-1 T IITA
G11 IT08K-150-12 C IITA
G12 IT10K-863-11 T IITA
G13 IT13K-1071-4 T IITA
G14 IT13K-1144-9 T IITA
G15 IT13K-1201-5 T IITA
G16 IT14K-1683-2 T IITA
G17 IT14K-1813-1 T IITA
G18 IT14K-1813-2 T IITA
G19 IT14K-1913 T IITA
G20 IT14K-2026 T IITA
G21 IT14K-2111-2 T IITA
G22 IT14K-2179-1 T IITA
G23 IT15K-2244-1 T IITA
G24 IT15K-2369 T IITA
G25 IT15K-2386-1 T IITA
G26 IT15K-2510-2 T IITA
G27 IT16K-1968-3 T IITA
G28 IT16K-1984-2 T IITA
G29 IT16K-2214-3 T IITA
G30 IT16K-2365-1 T IITA
G31 IT16K-2575-2 T IITA
G32 IT16K-2597-2 T IITA
G33 IT17K-1146-4-2 T IITA
G34 IT17K-1165-5-2 T IITA
G35 IT17K-1348-1-1 T IITA
G36 IT17K-1489-2-3 T IITA
G37 IT17K-1555-5-1 T IITA
G38 IT17K-1589-2-1 T IITA
G39 IT17K-1921-8 T IITA
G40 IT17K-2515-3 T IITA
G41 IT1K-61-82 T IITA
G42 StrigaMABC-42 T IITA
T-test entries, C- check [32].
Preprints (www.preprints.org)  |  NOT PEER-REVIEWED  |  Posted: 28 November 2023                   doi:10.20944/preprints202311.1767.v1